
Hummus

Mix Mezze

Big
Small

10
4.5

With Sesame Bread
With Pita Bread

19.5
18

Dessert

Baklawa
1 pc
3 pcs

4
10

Kunefe
with ice-cream
without ice-cream

16.5
14.5

Ice-cream
1 scoop
1 cone

3.5
6

Drinks

Turkish Ayran
Salted
Sweet

4.5
4.5

Turkish Hot Drinks
Turkish Tea
Turkish Mint Tea
Turkish Coffee

3
4
4

Other Drinks
Soft Drinks
Mineral Water

3
2

Add-on

Rice
Full Portion
Half Portion

3
1.5

Chicken
100gr
60gr

5.5
3.5

Salad
3 pcs Falafel
Hummus Scoop

3
6

2.5

Kebab Classics

Signature Kebab Roll
A warm wrap filled with kebab, fresh
veggies and sauces.

Chicken
Mix or Beef

11.5
13.5

13
15

Hummus Spread
With Without

Signature Kebab Tombik
Fresh baked pita bread filled with
kebab, fresh veggies and sauces.

Chicken
Mix or Beef

11.5
13.5

13
15

Hummus Spread
With Without

Side Dishes

9 Raffles Boulevard,
Millenia Walk #01-91B,

Singapore 039596

MAKE IT A COMBO
Small Hummus & Soft Drinks - 5
Small Fries & Soft Drinks - 5.5

Big Small

8.5
7.5
10
10

Lentil Soup
French Fries
Babaganush
Mangal Salad

6
5

4.5
4.5

Bread
Pita Bread
Cheese Bread
Sesame Bread

3
4

6.5

Mon-Sun: 11am – 9pm

Balanced Bowls

S.P. (Salad & Protein)
A protein-packed bowl featuring
tender grilled kebab, fresh veggies
and sauces.

Chicken
Mix or Beef

14.5
17.5

S.P. 500
Protein-packed kebab bowl topped
with creamy hummus, fresh veggies
and sauces — delicious and nourishing.

Chicken
Mix or Beef

16
19

Kebab Plates

Signature Kebab Rice
Kebab served on the plate with rice,
fresh veggies and sauces.

Chicken
Mix or Beef

14.5
17.5

16
19

Hummus Scoop
With Without

Kebab Fries
Kebab served on the plate with fries,
fresh veggies and sauces.

Chicken
Mix or Beef

16.5
19

18
20.5

Hummus Scoop
With Without



Iskender
Your choice of kebab served on the
plate, on top of crispy bread chunks
with special tomato sauce.

Chicken
Mix or Beef

17.5
20

Falafel
Crispy falafel with hummus and
fresh veggies.

Plate
Roll
Tombik

15.5
11
12

Bozbash
Azerbaijani stew with flavorful beef
balls, potatoes, chickpeas, and
greens—served with one pita bread.

Small
Big

12
16

Other Dishes
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About
Us
We only create menu items we truly love and enjoy eating ourselves. If
something doesn’t resonate or sell well, we remove it promptly to keep
our menu fresh and focused. With 80% of our customers returning, we
believe that speaks volumes about the quality and taste we offer. So
come join us and let's embark on this authentic Turkish culinary journey﻿
together - Afiyet olsun﻿.

Adana Kebab
Succulent spiced ground meat
grilled to perfection, served with
rice and our in-house sauces.

Chicken
Lamb

22
25

Shish Kebabs

Mixed Grills
Indulge in our Turkish Mixed Grill,
featuring a mouth-watering
selection of various kebabs.

2 Pax Mix
Adana Lamb, Adana Chicken and
Chicken Shish

51.90

2 Pax Set
Adana Lamb, Adana Chicken,
Chicken Shish, 2 drinks,large fries,
hummus and 2 baklava

74.90

4 Pax Mix
Adana Lamb x2, Adana Chicken x2,
Chicken Shish x1

89.90

4 Pax Set
Adana Lamb x2, Adana Chicken x2,
Chicken Shish x1, Mixed Mezze with
Sesame Bread, Kunefe and 4 soft
drinks. 

119.90

Chicken Shish Kebab
Marinated chicken skewers grilled to
perfection, served with rice and our
in-house sauces.

22

Special Shish Kebab
Tenderloin beef skewers grilled to
perfection, served with rice and our
in-house sauces.

27.5

Lamb Kofte
Seasoned ground lamb meatballs
grilled to perfection, served with
pita or rice, fresh veggies and our
in-house sauces.

24

Lahmajun
Freshly baked thin, crispy
flatbread topped with spiced
minced meat and herbs. 

1 pc
2 pcs + Ayran

12
25

Pide
Freshly baked, boat-shaped Turkish
flatbread loaded with mozzarella cheese.
Available in vegetarian or meat options.

Cheese
Chicken
Sujuk (Turkish Pepperoni)
Beef Pepperoni
Minced Lamb

15.5
17.5
18.5
18.5
19

All Pides come with cheese


