

## Kebab Plates



### Signature Kebab Rice

Kebab served on the plate with rice, fresh veggies and sauces.

	Hummus Scoop	
	With	Without
Chicken	<b>16</b>	<b>14.5</b>
Mix or Beef	<b>19</b>	<b>17.5</b>



### Kebab Fries

Kebab served on the plate with fries, fresh veggies and sauces.

	Hummus Scoop	
	With	Without
Chicken	<b>18</b>	<b>16.5</b>
Mix or Beef	<b>20.5</b>	<b>19</b>

## Balanced Bowls



### S.P. (Salad & Protein)

A protein-packed bowl featuring tender grilled kebab, fresh veggies and sauces.

Chicken	<b>14.5</b>
Mix or Beef	<b>17.5</b>



### S.P. 500

Protein-packed kebab bowl topped with creamy hummus, fresh veggies and sauces – delicious and nourishing.

Chicken	<b>16</b>
Mix or Beef	<b>19</b>

## Kebab Classics



### Signature Kebab Roll

A warm wrap filled with kebab, fresh veggies and sauces.

	Hummus Spread	
	With	Without
Chicken	<b>13</b>	<b>11.5</b>
Mix or Beef	<b>15</b>	<b>13.5</b>



### Signature Kebab Tombik

Fresh baked pita bread filled with kebab, fresh veggies and sauces.

	Hummus Spread	
	With	Without
Chicken	<b>13</b>	<b>11.5</b>
Mix or Beef	<b>15</b>	<b>13.5</b>

## Side Dishes



### Hummus

Big	<b>10</b>
Small	<b>4.5</b>



### Mix Mezze

With Sesame Bread	<b>19.5</b>
With Pita Bread	<b>18</b>

	Big	Small
Lentil Soup	<b>8.5</b>	<b>6</b>
French Fries	<b>7.5</b>	<b>5</b>
Babaganush	<b>10</b>	<b>4.5</b>
Mangal Salad	<b>10</b>	<b>4.5</b>

### Bread

Pita Bread	<b>3</b>
Cheese Bread	<b>4</b>
Sesame Bread	<b>6.5</b>

## Dessert



### Kunefe

with ice-cream	<b>16.5</b>
without ice-cream	<b>14.5</b>



### Baklava

1 pc	<b>4</b>
3 pcs	<b>10</b>



### Ice-cream

1 scoop	<b>3.5</b>
1 cone	<b>6</b>

## Drinks



### Turkish Hot Drinks

Turkish Tea	<b>3</b>
Turkish Mint Tea	<b>4</b>
Turkish Coffee	<b>4</b>



### Turkish Ayran

Salted	<b>4.5</b>
Sweet	<b>4.5</b>



### Other Drinks

Soft Drinks	<b>3</b>
Mineral Water	<b>2</b>

## Add-on

### Chicken

100gr	<b>5.5</b>
60gr	<b>3.5</b>

### Rice

Full Portion	<b>3</b>
Half Portion	<b>1.5</b>

### Salad

<b>3 pcs Falafel</b>	<b>3</b>
<b>Hummus Scoop</b>	<b>6</b>
	<b>2.5</b>

**MAKE IT A COMBO**  
Small Hummus & Soft Drinks - 5  
Small Fries & Soft Drinks - 5.5

## Shish Kebabs



### Adana Kebab

Succulent spiced ground meat grilled to perfection, served with rice and our in-house sauces.

Chicken	22
Lamb	25



### Special Shish Kebab 27.5

Tenderloin beef skewers grilled to perfection, served with rice and our in-house sauces.



### Lamb Kofte 24

Seasoned ground lamb meatballs grilled to perfection, served with pita or rice, fresh veggies and our in-house sauces.



### Chicken Shish Kebab 22

Marinated chicken skewers grilled to perfection, served with rice and our in-house sauces.



### Mixed Grills

Indulge in our Turkish Mixed Grill, featuring a mouth-watering selection of various kebabs.

#### 2 Pax Mix 51.90

Adana Lamb, Adana Chicken and Chicken Shish

#### 2 Pax Set 74.90

Adana Lamb, Adana Chicken, Chicken Shish, 2 drinks, large fries, hummus and 2 baklava

#### 4 Pax Mix 89.90

Adana Lamb x2, Adana Chicken x2, Chicken Shish x1

#### 4 Pax Set 119.90

Adana Lamb x2, Adana Chicken x2, Chicken Shish x1, Mixed Mezze with Sesame Bread, Kunefe and 4 soft drinks.

## Other Dishes



### Falafel

Crispy falafel with hummus and fresh veggies.

Plate	15.5
Roll	11
Tombik	12



### Iskender

Your choice of kebab served on the plate, on top of crispy bread chunks with special tomato sauce.

Chicken	17.5
Mix or Beef	20



### Bozbash

Azerbaijani stew with flavorful beef balls, potatoes, chickpeas, and greens—served with one pita bread.

Small	12
Big	16



### Pide

Freshly baked, boat-shaped Turkish flatbread loaded with mozzarella cheese. Available in vegetarian or meat options.

All Pides come with cheese

✓ Cheese	15.5
Chicken	17.5
Sujuk (Turkish Pepperoni)	18.5
Beef Pepperoni	18.5
Minced Lamb	19



### Lahmajun

Freshly baked thin, crispy flatbread topped with spiced minced meat and herbs.

1 pc	12
2 pcs + Ayran	25

Food for sharings

## About Us

We only create menu items we truly love and enjoy eating ourselves. If something doesn't resonate or sell well, we remove it promptly to keep our menu fresh and focused. With 80% of our customers returning, we believe that speaks volumes about the quality and taste we offer. So come join us and let's embark on this authentic Turkish culinary journey together - Afiyet olsun.

